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CONSELHO REGIONAL DE ENGENHARIA E AGRONOMIA DE SERGIPE

Matricula Nome

001057
001045
001050
001044
001059

ANDRESSA ESTHEFANY DA SILVA CORREIA
CARLOS HENRICO FONTES CABRAL

CELSO SILVA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JOHNATAN SOUZA NASCIMENTO

LEVI JOSE LEMES ROCHA JUNIOR

RELACAO DE COLABORADORES 5/2024

Admissao

18/09/2023
01/12/2022
25/04/2023
24/10/2022
11/12/2023

Tipo de Vinculo
Estagiario
Estagiario
Estagiario
Estagiario
Estagiario



